
Montana 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Avery Faler 105 
Hannah Leonard 110 
River Cote 110 
Hayley Petersen 110 
Piper Gershmel 115 
Aspen Ayers 120 
Ava DeWitt 120 
Araeya Nelson 120 
Kyra McMahon 120 
Neveah Spille 130 
Jaidyn Holdaway 130 
Meadow Mahlmeister 135 
Addison Clixby 140 
Haley Wilson 140 
Kara Jones 155 
Brooke Werth 155 
Faith Kistenmacher 170 

 
Montana 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Brody Nedens 106 
Jesse Grossman 106 
Hunter Beeman 113 
Trent Shay 113 
Reveles McEwen 126 
Ethan Reynolds 126 
Gracin Jones 126 
Tanner Laslovich 132 
Dominick Haynes 132 
Blake Ramaeker 132 
Amos Stanley 132 
Dallin Covington 138 
Braxton Barent 144 
Lane Spencer 144 
Skylar Sias 150 
Jerin Coles 150 



Aaron Schmitz 150 
Korbyn Barent 157 
Isaac Tritz 157 
Kayne Burke 175 
Holden Hoiness 175 
Gage Allen 190 
Calvin Graham 215 
Bruno Pallone 215 

 
Montana 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Brody Nedens 106 
Hunter Beeman 113 
Trent Shay 113 
Jesse Grossman 126 
Reveles McEwen 126 
Ethan Reynolds 126 
Gracin Jones 126 
Blake Ramaeker 132 
Dominick Haynes 132 
Tanner Laslovich 132 
Amos Stanley 138 
Dallin Covington 138 
Lane Spencer 144 
Aaron Schmitz 150 
Skylar Sias 150 
Jerin Coles 150 
Isaac Tritz 157 
Kayne Burke 175 
Holden Hoiness 175 
Gage Allen 190 
Bruno Pallone 215 
Calvin Graham 285 

 


